Bio Basic Inc.
QF 24 Rev 0
V2 06/2012                                            20 Konrad Cres. Markham Ontario L3R 8T4 Canada
Tel: (905) 474 4493, (800) 313 7224 Fax: (905) 474 5794
Email: order@biobasic.com  Web: www.biobasic.com
A world leader in serving science
Product Information
Mini Microcentrifuge
Product information for
BCM1701/BCM1702/BCM1703/BCM1704/BCM1705/
BCM1706:
Introduction
Compact, personal microcentrifuges ideal for quick
spindowns of microtubes and PCR tubes. Includes optional
PCR strip rotor, 0.2ml tube adapters and 0.5ml tube
adapters. 1 year warranty.
Features:
 Click-n-lock rotor attachment system
 Eight position microtube rotor,
 Storage compartment for PCR rotor and 0.5ml Tube adapters
 Decelerates in one second
Bonus accessories, included:
 0.2ml Tube Adapters
 0.5ml Tube Adapters
 Four position 0.2ml PCR Strip Rotor
- Holds 32 x 0.2ml PCR tubes
Ordering Information
Technical Data:
Speed 6,000rpm/2,000xg
Dimensions
(WxDxH)
4.5 x 5.9 x 4.5 inches
11.4 x 15 x11.4 centimeters
Capacity
8 x 1.5-2ml Tubes
32 x 0.2ml PCR Tubes
4 x PCR Strips (8 x 0.2ml)
Weight 2.2lbs/1kg
Electrical
Universal Voltage
100-240V, 50-60Hz, 250W
Warranty 1 Year
Product Code Description
BCM1701 Mini Centrifuge, Blue Lid, with 2 rotors, 100-240V, US Plug
BCM1702 Mini Centrifuge, Clear Lid, with 2 rotors, 100-240V, US Plug
BCM1703 Mini Centrifuge, Green Lid, with 2 rotors, 100-240V, US Plug
BCM1704 Mini Centrifuge, Purple Lid, with 2 rotors, 100-240V, US Plug
BCM1705 Mini Centrifuge, Red Lid, with 2 rotors, 100-240V, US Plug
BCM1706 Optional rotor, 2 x 8 position PCR strip capacity
Bio Basic Inc.
QF 24 Rev 0
V2 06/2012                                            20 Konrad Cres. Markham Ontario L3R 8T4 Canada
Tel: (905) 474 4493, (800) 313 7224 Fax: (905) 474 5794
Email: order@biobasic.com  Web: www.biobasic.com
A world leader in serving science